5. Umber Kuremie kloostri jooks
6. Juuni 2021, Kuremie

Voistlusklass M
KOHT Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 166  Dmitri Aristov
2 178  Andrei Skubel
3 174  Danny-Rocco Anton
4 175  Allain-Marco Anton
5 171  Alexey Markov
6 172 Marko Parn
7 185 Leivo Luha
8 162  Avo Sambla
9 188 Richard Reisenbuk
Voistlusklass M40
KOHT Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 170  Sergei Kulikov
2 160  Ardo Virkebau
3 169  maksim olissov
4 161  Martin Turk
5 179  Vitali PetridtSev
6 180 Alar Raast
7 183  Janno Kuus
8 186 Madis Reisenbuk
Voistlusklass N
KOHT Nr Perekonna ja eesnimi
1 182  Kiristina Oja
2 163  Ele Luuk
3 184  Liset Vahk
4 165 Liisa Sade
5 181  Airika Pilv
6 167 Olga Kronk
Voistlusklass N40
KOHT Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 176  Hillevi Velba
2 177 Natalja Sazonova
3 164  Mariliis Kurs
4 173  Monika Grinfeld
5 168  Nelli Marko-Olissova

Siinniaasta
1993
1990
2001
2001
1986
1994
2004
1991
2003

Siinniaasta
1976
1981
1981
1980
1976
1980
1971
1975

Siinniaasta
1999
1985
2003
1985
1987
1984

Siinniaasta
1978
1979
1974
1976
1980

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Paasteamet

KIJK VISA
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jéhvi Spordikool

-1981
Kool/klubi/téokoht/
Wisercat

Eesti Energia Spordiklubi
Moen Design AS

Kool/klubi/tookoht/

OU Corrigo
Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Johvi Spordikool
Alutaguse Suusaklubi

Narva-Jéesuu LV

-1981
Kool/klubi/t6okoht/

SK Jarve

Omavalitsus
Kohtla Jarve
Tallinn
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Toila vald
Johvi vald

Toila vald
Alutaguse vald
Tammispaa

Omavalitsus
Jaama kila
JGhvi vald
Narva
Liiganuse
Tallinn
Alutaguse vald
Saue vald
Tammispaa

Omavalitsus
Toila vald
Toila
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse
Toila vald
Narva-Jéesuu

Omavalitsus
Johvi

Narva
Kohtla-Nomme
Alutaguse
Narva

7,5 km
Aeg
0:25:48
0:28:42
0:29:12
0:29:16
0:31:14
0:34:12
0:34:50
0:35:21
1:13:19

7,5 km
Aeg
0:30:49
0:32:51
0:33:35
0:33:49
0:35:57
0:38:50
0:42:41
0:50:52

7,5 km
Aeg
0:34:15
0:37:45
0:39:29
0:43:00
0:48:58
0:54:47

7,5 km
Aeg
0:32:35
0:39:38
0:46:04
0:38:00
0:16:41

1. ring
0:08:08
0:08:47
0:08:53
0:08:53
0:09:38
0:11:02
0:10:43
0:11:17
0:23:32

1. ring
0:09:39
0:10:05
0:10:40
0:11:00
0:10:59
0:12:26
0:12:45
0:16:11

1. ring
0:11:23
0:12:44
0:12:11
0:13:34
0:14:27
0:16:20

1. ring
0:10:20
0:12:12
0:14:25
0:16:53
0:16:41

2. ring
0:08:37
0:09:31
0:09:53
0:09:54
0:10:42
0:11:26
0:12:07
0:12:16
0:26:04

2. ring
0:10:30
0:11:19
0:11:33
0:11:17
0:12:28
0:12:53
0:13:38
0:17:25

2. ring
0:11:00
0:12:26
0:13:29
0:14:48
0:17:36
0:18:49

2. ring
0:11:20
0:13:55
0:16:31
0:21:07
0:16:41

3. ring
0:09:03
0:10:24
0:10:26
0:10:29
0:10:54
0:11:44
0:12:00
0:11:48
0:23:43

3. ring
0:10:40
0:11:27
0:11:22
0:11:32
0:12:30
0:13:31
0:16:18
0:17:16

3. ring
0:11:52
0:12:35
0:13:49
0:14:38
0:16:55
0:19:38

3. ring
0:11:20
0:13:55
0:16:31

2 ringi

I ring



5. Umber Kuremie kloostri jooks
6. Juuni 2021, Kuremée

Voistlusklass T10

KOHT

R I N N AW ==

Nr
104
98
100
94
97
95
86
107

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Teisi Kivend
Anastassia PetritSeva
Anita Nurgamaa

Ronja Rajas

Maria Petristseva
Eliisabet Grinfeld
Evelina Aleksejeva
Mirely Tarum

Voistlusklass P10

KOHT
1
2
3

Nr
82
99
96

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Marten Virkebau

Aleks Nurgamaa

Otto Grinfeld

Voistlusklass T13

KOHT

N A W N -

Nr
92
93
83
105
84

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Anette Ahu

Mirta Rajas

Anette Kivimagi

Kaisa Kivend
Anastassia Olissova

Voistlusklass P13

KOHT

RN N AW -

Nr
78
101
90
102
103
91
106
85

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Artjom Surdgin
Marten Nurgamaa
Jegor Jefremov
Kaarel Karp

Andrias Réést

Ivan Zubenko

Kerto Vinkler

Artemi Kulikov

Siinniaasta
2012

2011
2014
2011
2013
2013
2012
2013

Siinniaasta
2011
2014
2011

Siinniaasta
2009
2009
2010
2010
2008

Siinniaasta
2010
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2010
2010

2011 ja nooremad

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse suusaklubi

Alutaguse Suusaklubi

Johvi Spordikool

2011 ja nooremad

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Alutaguse Suusaklubi

2008-2010
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi

2008-2010
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
s/k Mit§

Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Johvi

Toila vald

Omavalitsus
Johvi vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Narva

Omavalitsus
Kohtla-Jarve
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Kohtla-Jarve
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald

2,5 km
Aeg
0:11:59
0:12:08
0:12:51
0:13:54
0:14:01
0:14:15
0:15:39
0:18:10

2,5 km
Aeg
0:10:47
0:12:18
0:12:54

2,5 km
Aeg
0:10:13
0:10:54
0:10:55
0:11:45
0:15:25

2,5 km
Aeg
0:10:30
0:10:46
0:10:53
0:10:56
0:12:10
0:15:04
0:15:32
0:17:56



Voistlusklass P16

KOHT Nr
133
124
120
131
126
125
141

N QN N AW -

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Joonas Nurgamaa

Karel Vahk

Andero Virkebau

Laur Palmet

Pavel Paiste

Joonas Kdrvoja
Sander Pélgaste

Voistlusklass T16

KOHT Nr
127
75
121
80
79

N A W N -

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Herta Rajas

Irena Stankevit§

Keitlyn Kuningas
Sofia Novenkova
Anastassia lljinova

Voistlusklass N50+

KOHT Nr
1 134
2 129
3 130
4 140

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Angela Ratsep

Kaja Joemets

Daisy Kroon

Riina Tammistu

Voistlusklass M50+

KOHT Nr
71
122
76
132
139

N K W N -

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Sander Osvet

Dmitri Aleksejev
Aleksander Toots

Priit Palmet

Erik Gamzejev

Tervisekond 2,5 km

87
88
89

Ene Tasa
Paul Keskkiila
Helena Grauberg

Tervisekond 5 km

128
123

Helen Rajas
Margarita Solovjova

Siinniaasta
2007
2006
2007
2006

207
2006
2007

Siinniaasta
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

Siinniaasta
1967
1965
1967
1969

Siinniaasta
1967
1967
1969
1971

2005-2007
Kool/klubi/tookoht/

Alutaguse suusaklubi

Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Jéhvi Pdhikool

2005-2007
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
s/k Mit§

Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jéhvi Spordikool

Méaetaguse pdhikool
s/k Mit§

-1971
Kool/klubi/tookoht/

IVKH/Sparta

PPA

-1971
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
SK Sparta

Treeningpartner

1967 Pdhjarannik

1969
1972
1988

1974
1992

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Johvi vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Johvi
Tammispaa

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Kohtla-Jarve

Johvi

Alutaguse vallavalitsus
Kohtla-Jarve

Omavalitsus
Kohtla-Jarve
Johvi

Liiganuse
Tammispaa kula

Omavalitsus
Ida Viru

Johvi vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse
Johvi

Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald

Alutaguse vald
Kohtla-Jarve

5 km
Aeg
0:19:56
0:20:23
0:20:28
0:20:50
0:31:16
0:32:29
0:34:18

5 km
Aeg
0:22:27
0:22:45
0:29:20
0:32:32
0:38:54

5 km
Aeg
0:26:05
0:28:18
0:34:51
0:38:25

5 km
Aeg
0:20:26
0:20:38
0:20:41
0:25:28
0:26:10

0:23:24
0:23:23
0:23:24

0:34:11
0:43:16

1. ring
0:09:26
0:10:10
0:09:52
0:10:11
0:14:03
0:13:42
0:18:24

1. ring
0:10:42
0:10:45
0:13:05
0:14:38
0:18:17

1. ring
0:13:08
0:13:32
0:16:12
0:19:04

1. ring
0:10:01
0:10:12
0:10:11
0:12:28
0:12:49

1. ring
0:16:08
0:21:20

2. ring
0:10:30
0:10:13
0:10:36
0:10:39
0:17:13
0:18:47
0:15:54

2. ring
0:11:45
0:12:00
0:16:15
0:17:54
0:20:37

2. ring
0:12:57
0:14:46
0:18:39
0:19:21

2. ring
0:10:25
0:10:26
0:10:30
0:13:00
0:13:21

2. ring
0:18:03
0:21:56



137
136
81

135
138

Laura-Eva Raast
Jekaterina Raast
Oksana Novenkova
Margit Ahu

Kiilli Laur

Kristi Voikar

Roger Evard

Tillujooks 2013-

— = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Keron Virkebau
Makar Zurdgin
Mirely Tarum
Magnar Kdrvoja
Cristopher Kurve
Kelsi Tamm
Feliks Tamm
Polina Psolkina
Lysanda Zvorygin
Sonya Sophia Kibler
Milana Aristova
Mia Aristova
Rastislav Kronk
Aleksei Olessov
Mark Vivko

Vlada Markova
Katriin Raast
Roger Evard

2006
1983
1983

1981
2017

2017

2013
2016
2017
2017
2019
2016
2013
2013
2016
2019
2017
2016
2015
2015
2018
2017

lisaku Glimnaasium
Tootukassa

Johvi vald

Toila vald
Johvi
Alutaguse

Alutaguse Vallavalitsus

Alutaguse vald
Toila vald

Johvi
Kohtla-Jarve
Kohtla-Jarve
Kohtla-Jdarve
Narva - Jéesuu
Narva - Jéesuu
Kohtla-Jarve
Toila vald

Toila vald

Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vallavalitsus
Alutaguse vald

Toila vald

Tartu

Toila vald

0:47:47
0:47:52
0:47:52
0:52:50
0:54:32
0:54:32
0:54:32

0:24:16
0:24:16
0:24:16

0:27:24
0:27:24
0:27:24

0:23:31
0:23:36
0:23:36

0:27:08
0:27:08
0:27:08



	7,5km
	5-10 km

